
MLS Speaker Suggestions

Ayyr, Vidya
Community Relations 
Specialist, External Affairs

Parkland Health & Hopital 
System Vidya Ayyr vidya.ayyr@phhs.org D - 214.590.8040

Begor, Bruce The Kessler School
Overview and Middle School 
Expansion Bruce Begor bbegor@thekesslerschool.com 214-789-9084

Belosic, Robert Senior Financial Services,LLC

401k/ira rollovers, lifetime 
income planning,and index 
annuities

Robert 
Belosic jonathan.whyte@tiagotitle.com

Benson, Ken
Consultant to the Airbag 
Recall

Airbag Recall North Texas 
Coalition kbenson@kbaconsulting.com

Bishop Dunne
Bishop Dunne, The Jewel in 
Southern Dallas torrez@bdcs.org

Brown, Carolyn
Photographer, Carol Brown 
Photography Dallas - Portrait of a City

Carolyn 
Brown cebphoto@swbell.net C - 214.720.6006

Brown, Steve Dallas Morning News Local News Update
Steve 
Brown stevebrown@dallasnews.com

Bruce, Clint Carry the Load Carry the Load Clint Bruce contact@carrytheload.org 214.723.6068

Carter-Durant, 
Brittani Trinity Park Conservancy Reimage Our River

Brittani 
Carter-
Durant brittani@trinityparkconservancy.org 214.740.1616 x 6

Clark, Kim
Community Liaison for the 
Turtle Creek Association Turtle Creek Association Kim Clark info@turtlecreekassociation.org D - 214.526.2800
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Compton, Doc
Omega Credit Repair & 
Counseling Services Credit Repair 

Doc 
Compton

doc@prevostandshaff.com; 
www.doccompton.com O - 214.733.8336

Cook, Ashley
Counsel for Texas 
PremierTitle

Fraud - Liability ouside of the 
Seller's Disclosure Notice

Kelly 
Forsyth O - 214.451.0600

Cowle, Rebecca Texas Central Partners, LLC
First American Bullet Train 
(Dallas to Houston) Rcowle@texascentral.com

D 214. 935.2467 C  
972.804.2184

Davis, Rick MetroTex Instructor
App and Social Media (30 
min) Rick Davis rick@rickdavis.info C - 469.955.5833

Douglas, Chuck Motivational Speaker John Sellers JohnSellers316@gmail.com 770-380-8200

Fair, Britt
Division President, Hexter 
Fair First American Title Mellenial Homebuying 214.378.3115

Faisar, Chris Lawyers Title Legal Updates/Contracts/Etc.
Lisa 
Schulgen lisa.schulgen@ltic.com C - 214.336.7922

Flores, Edwin S.
DISD, Board of Trustee 
Member

DISD Students - Furthering 
Education

Edwin 
Flores, 
Ph.D, 
Chalker eflores@chalkerflores.com 214-866-0001

Forteau, Darnetta
Tyler Street Christian 
Academy

Tyler Street Christian 
Academy: Celegrating 45 
Years in Oak Cliff

Darnetta 
Forteau darnettaforteau@tsca.org 469.471.4797

Goodrich, Jim & 
Glen Goodrich Realty Consulting

How the Property Tax 
Industry Affects a Realtor's 
Business

Jim@goodrichrc.com, 
glenn@grctax.com 972.529.2828
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Hamilton, Dale 

Robert Shwaver, 
VP/Attorney at 
Law/AssociaTitle Company Title and/or Contract Updates

Jennifer 
Copeland jennifer@associatitle.com C - 469.939.7768

Hardeman, Danny Blue Crown Properties
Leasing & Property 
Management danny@bluecrownproperties.com 214.432.4115

Henry, Laurence
Title Attorney, LegacyTexas 
Title

Devin 
Rambie

lhenry@legacytexastitle.com, 
drambie@legacytexastitle.com

Devin- 214-460-
1785   L- 
214.507.2788

Hilton, Austin

Facebook Ads- What You 
Really Need To Know Right 
Now austin.hilton@gmail.com

Jordan, Cheryl
Dallas Central Appraisal 
District

Dallas Central Appraisal 
District

Cheryl 
Jordan 214.631.0520

Jordan, Hogan Willow Bend Mortgage
The Dodd Frank and What to 
Expect in Home Lending

Hogan 
Jordan hjordan@wbmtx.com

D - 972.755.0635       
C- 214.908.6461

Kelly, Michael Going Mobile Alamo Title
Michael 
Kelly Michael.kelly@alamotitle.com

Kessler, Travis
Texas Association of 
REALTORS® TAR CEO tkessler@texasrealtors.com

Kirby, Elizabeth
IRS Agent, Law Offices of 
Nick Nemeth IRS Tax Issues

Cindy 
Everson Cindy@myIRSteam.com

D - 972.484.OTAX      
F - 972.484.1829

Konradi, Michael ATT Cotton Bowl ATT Cotton Bowl
Michael 
Konradi michael@attcottonbowl.com O - 817.892.4800
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Kramer, Bill Republic Title Title and/or Contract Updates Bill Kramer bkramer@republictitle.com O - 214.855.8888

Lane, Lance Iscential 
Insurance Tips that will Help 
Make you Successful Lance Lane lance.lane@iscential.com D - 214.452.3712

Long, Derek Chicago Title
How To Market Your Services 
To Attorneys Derek Long derek@chicagotitleco.com 214.226.4262

Lowe, Ann Centralized Show Service CSS Ann Low annl@showings.com

Lynne, Michelle
Michelle Lynne Interiors 
Group Home Staging

Michele 
Lynne michelle@bymichellelynne.com

O - 972.248.4733      
C - 214.662.1870

McClendon, Marc Founder Oak Mortgage Marketing
Marc 
McClendon

Marc.McClendon@oakmortgagegroup.
com

O - 214.461.0136       
C - 214.808.9161

McCutchen, 
Marty Tax and Strategic Planning

McCutchen, 
Marty marty@cpaindfw.com 817.350.6719

Mcloud, JD Kwik Image Drone Photography JD Mcloud kwikimage@gmail.com O -972-692-3872

Middlebrook, 
Sharon

DAREB (Dallas Area Real 
Estate Brokers) REALTIST , 
President

Concept Developtment 
Corporation sharondoesrealty@sbcglobal.net 214.371.5507

Moore, Dawn

Owner/Attorney at 
Law/Allegiance Title 
Company Title and/or Contract Updates

Janet Burgin 
/ Dawn 
Moore jburgin@allegiancetitle.com    

O - 214.373.3500   
C - 214.395.5172
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Morath, Mike
DISD, Board of Trustee 
Member

DISD Magnet/Choice of 
Schools

Mike 
Morath  mike@mikemorath.com

Nedra Richard 
Morgan/Rachel 
Simpson City of Dallas Green Dallas

Nedra 
Richard 
Morgan/Rac
hel Simpson 

nedra.richardmorgan@dallascityhall.co
m

Nichols, Steve
Steve Nichols Appraisal 
Services Appraisals

Steve 
Nichols steve@stevenicholsappraisals.com O - 972.733.0505

Perry, Renae
Chief Opoerations Officer, 
Senior Allinance Senior Issues rperry@theseniorsoursource.org 214.525.6189

Phillips, Robert Defensive Mindset Realtor Safety Issues
Robert 
Phillips O- 469.251.2292

Pinkerton, Audrey
DISD District 7 
Representitive 

Excellent Education Options 
for Oak Cliff

Audrey 
Pinkerton audreypinkerton@dallasisd.org 214.364.1608

Preziosi, David
Executive Director of 
Preservation Dallas

Preserving our City:  Past and 
Current Projects

Dvid 
Preziosi david@preservationdallas.org D - 214.821.3290

Pritchard, Holly
District Sales Manager, 
Health Markets

Obama Care and Health 
Insurance

Holly 
Pritchard holly.pritchard@healthmarkets.com C - 972-897-0814

Purl, Lynsey
Home Stager, French Hobo 
Designs Importance in Home Staging Lynsey Purl Lynsey@frenchhobo.com C - 214.395.4351

Randall, Ellie Speaker
North Texas Tollway 
Authority Ellie Randall erandall@ntta.org 214.461.2065
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Rathburn, Ashley
Texas Association of 
REALTORS® Member Benefits arathburn@texasrealtors.com

800-873-9155 
(ex) 169

Riley, Karen City of Dallas CoD Neighborhood Vitality Karen Riley karen.riley@dallascityhall.com 214.671.8108

Rook - Esparza, 
Jason Lawyers Title On-Line Lead Generation

Lisa 
Schulgen lisa.schulgen@ltic.com C - 214.336.7922

Rosa, Mike

Senior VP, Economic 
Development with Dallas 
Regional Chamber

Dallas/Fort Worth Economic 
Development Mike Rosa mrosa@dallaschamber.org

Schwitzer, Barry Jewish Family Services Senior Housing 972.437.9950

Scott, Steve

Sr. Mortgage Loan 
Originator, First Choice Loan 
Services, Inc. Constuction Loans Steve Scott stephen.scott@fcbmtg.com

D - 214.242.5849  
C - 214.535.6294

Seeto, Michael
AAREA (Asian American Real 
Estate Association)

Asian American Real Estate 
Association dfwnewhomes@gmail.com 214.228.2281

Skelton, D. W.
Founder of DW Skelton                            
& Associates Appraisals

D.W. 
Skelton dw@dwskelton.com

O - 214.265.1037      
C - 214.697.5897

Speaker Title Topic Contact Email Phone
Summerland, 
Foster Resource Center LGBT Issues fsommerland@myresourcecenter.org
Taylor, Tim Eco-Expo Sales Earth Day Tim Taylor tim@earthdaydallas.org O - 214.310.1203

The Todd 
Campbell Agency

Claims And How To Positively 
Navigate Them

kathleen.tcampbell2@farmersagency.c
om 214.917.8242

Trevino, Alicia

NAHREP (National 
Association of Hispanic Real 
Estate Professionals)  North 
Texas, President Voice for Hispanic Real Estate alicia@aliciatrevino.com 972.613.4014
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Trine, Steve
MetroTex Association of 
®REALTORS

Overview of the Global 
Market in DFW Steve Trine stevet@dfwre.com 214.540.2711

Tritthart, Michael
Keller Williams Technology 
Trainer Tech Tidbits

Michael 
Tritthart michaeltritthart@gmail.com C - 469.693.9529

True, Jan
Valley View Center - Director 
of Operations Valley View Center Update Jan True jtrue@beckventrures.com

O - 972.661.2939   
ex 226

Tuttle, Regina Federal Credit Union
REALTORS Federal Credit 
Union

Regina 
Tuttle rtuttle@REALTORSFCU.org C -703-307-6160

Wade, Jess

Medical Reserve Corps  - 
Emergency Volunteer 
Programs Coordinator Dallas 
County

Medical Reserve Corp 
Emergency Volunteer 
Program Jess Wade jess.wade@dallascounty.org O - 214.819.1911

Watkins, Norma J. Appraisal Associates
Norma 
Watkins jacq42@juno.com 214.533.9867

Watson, Kirk
FOCUS Real Estate 
Inspections FHA Consultant

Kirk 
Watkins kirk@focusrs.biz 979.676.3228

Red Cross Instructor CPR Overview

Steven 
Poole 
/Gateway 
Mortgage stevenpool@gatewayloan.com C - 214.878.1877
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